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Faraday Rotator Mirror

® High Extinction Ratio
® |Low Insertion Loss
® High Return Loss

Communication Systems
Test Instrumentations
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Research

Parameter Unit Value

Center Wavelength (Ac) nm 1310, 1550 or 1310&1550 etc.
Working wavelength range nm +40

Faraday rotation angle degree 45+1, 902
Insertion Loss (Refleciton rate) dB <0.5
Polarization Dependent Loss (PDL) dB <0.1
Polarization Mode Dispersion (PMD) ps <0.1
Directivity dB =50

Return Loss dB =50

Power handling(CW) mw <500

Tensile Load N <5

Fiber type - SMF-28¢ or equivalent
Package size mm ©5.5xL35
Operating Temperature T -51t0 +70
Storage Temperature C -40 to +85

* Above specifications are for devices without connectors

FRM | Wavelength Pigtail Type Fiber Connector

Length

1310nm 250um bare fiber 0.5m N=None

1550nm 900um loose tube 1m FC/APC

Specify Specify 1.5m FC/UPC

2m SC/APC

Specify SC/UPC

LC/UPC

Specify
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